1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Railway Computers
V2406 Series
x86 ready-to-run embedded computer with Intel Atom N270 CPU, VGA,
DVI-I, audio, 2 Ethernet LAN ports, 4 serial ports, 6 DIs, 2 DOs, 3 USB 2.0
ports, 1 CompactFlash slot
The V2406 Series embedded computers are based on the Intel Atom
N270 x86 processor, and feature 4 RS-232/422/485 serial ports,

Railway Computers
© Moxa Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated Dec. 23, 2014. Specifications subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
Ordering Information
Available Models
V2406-XPE: x86 ready-to-run embedded computer with Intel Atom N270 CPU, VGA, DVI-I, audio, 2 Ethernet LAN ports, 4 serial ports, 6 DIs, 2 DOs,
3 USB 2.0 ports, 1 CompactFlash slot, Windows Embedded Standard 2009, -25 to 60°C operating temperature (EN 50155 Class T1)
V2406-LX: x86 ready-to-run embedded computer with Intel Atom N270 CPU, VGA, DVI-I, audio, 2 Ethernet LAN ports, 4 serial ports, 6 DIs, 2 DOs, 3
USB 2.0 ports, 1 CompactFlash slot, Debian Linux 5.0 “Lenny”, -25 to 60°C operating temperature (EN 50155 Class T1)
V2406-W7E: x86 ready-to-run embedded computer with Intel Atom N270 CPU, VGA, DVI-I, audio, 2 Ethernet LAN ports, 4 serial ports, 6 DIs, 2 DOs,
3 USB 2.0 ports, 1 CompactFlash slot, Windows Embedded Standard 7, -25 to 60°C operating temperature (EN 50155 Class T1)
V2406-T-XPE: x86 ready-to-run embedded computer with Intel Atom N270 CPU, VGA, DVI-I, audio, 2 Ethernet LAN ports, 4 serial ports, 6 DIs, 2
DOs, 3 USB 2.0 ports, 1 CompactFlash slot, Windows Embedded Standard 2009, -40 to 70°C operating temperature (EN 50155 Class TX)
V2406-T-LX: x86 ready-to-run embedded computer with Intel Atom N270 CPU, VGA, DVI-I, audio, 2 Ethernet LAN ports, 4 serial ports, 6 DIs, 2 DOs,
3 USB 2.0 ports, 1 CompactFlash slot, Debian Linux 5.0 “Lenny”,  -40 to 70°C operating temperature (EN 50155 Class TX)
V2406-T-W7E: x86 ready-to-run embedded computer with  Intel Atom N270 CPU, VGA, DVI-I, audio, 2 Ethernet LAN ports, 4 serial ports, 6 DIs, 2
DOs, 3 USB 2.0 ports, 1 CompactFlash slot, Windows Embedded Standard 7, -40 to 70°C operating temperature (EN 50155 Class TX)
Note: Conformal Coating is available on request.
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
PWR-24250-DT-S1: Power adapter